DSPEC50/50A and
DSPEC502/502A
Superior Digital Signal Processing Based
Gamma-Ray Spectrometers
2
DSPEC50/50A and DSPEC502/502A
Experience-Based Performance
The DSPEC® 50 and DSPEC 502 salute the 50th year in which ORTEC has delivered innovative and quality nuclear instrumentation to scientists in a broad

062920
DSPEC50/50A and DSPEC502/502A
Ordering Information
• Detector connection cable not included.
Model Description
DSPEC-50 DSPEC 50 with MAESTRO Software, single MCA, and single internal High Voltage Power Supply.
DSPEC-502 DSPEC 502 with MAESTRO Software, two MCAs, and two internal High Voltage Power Supplies.
DSPEC-50A DSPEC 50 (Advanced) with MAESTRO-Pro Software, single MCA, and single internal High Voltage Power Supply.
DSPEC-502A DSPEC 502 (Advanced) with MAESTRO-Pro Software, two MCAs, and two internal High Voltage Power Supplies.
DSPEC-UPG-A Upgrade of DSPEC-50 to DSPEC-50A or DSPEC-502 to DSPEC-502A. Requires return to factory.
Detector Connection Cable
931431 Detector Interface Module (DIM) cable, 4-ft length.
683410 Detector Interface Module (DIM) cable, 10-ft length.